The Club

AT THOMPSON SPEEDWRY MOTORSPORTS PARK

Member Days --- 2016

Tuesday, April, 19
Friday, April 22
Thursday, April 28
Monday, May 2
Wednesday, May 4
Tuesday May 10
Monday, May 16
Sunday, May 22
Friday, May 27
Thursday, June 9
Monday, June 13
Monday, June 20
Sunday, June 26
Wednesday, June 29
Wednesday, July 6
Tuesday, July 12

Wednesday, July 20
Sunday, Ji.llv 24
Saturday, August 6
Wednesday, August 17
Monday August 22
Sunday, August 28
Thursday, Sept. 1
Tuesday, Sept 6
Tuesday, Sept 13
Saturday, September 17
Friday, Sept 23
Sunday, October 2
Wednesday, October 5
Sunday, October 9
Sunday, October 10

Autocross on Paddock B available on most Club Days.

Time of operations: Weekdays and Saturdays: 9:00AM to 5:00PM -- Gates open at: 8:00 AM
Sunday: Noon to 6:00PM. -- Gate opens at 10:00AM

Special Events:

April 28: Day before Ice Breaker Road Race -- testing
May 2", 4th, 10" and 16%: Bring a guest! Half price Guest Fees.

May 19-21: Thompson Open Wheel Weekend - SCCA Pro Formula Race Cars and Legends
June 23 - 26: Vintage Motorsports Festival -- The Club is hosting the drivers lounge

July18&2: Chump Car -- Club entry?
Aug 12 - 14: LeMons -- Club entry?

Thompson Road Race Series June 5%, July 10", and August 7%"; -- Open to club members at a discount.
NASCAR Whelen Modified Tour:April 8 — 10%, June 15*, Aug 10™, Oct. 14" - 16th

205 E. Thompson Road, Thompson, CT 06277

(P) 860.923.2280 (E) TheClub@thompsonspeadway.com



